
T ;7 EP O .CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE. OFAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

2. AMENDMETF/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE i 4. R•EOUSITION/PURCHASE REO. NO. i 5, PROJECT NO.(I apphcabloI

MO016 1 ADM- 13- 066
See Block 16c 10/18/12

6, ISSUED BY CODE 3100 - ADMINISTERED BY (11 CODE : 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts Division of Contracts
Mail Stop: 3WFN 05C64M M tail Stop: 3NFN, 05C64M
Washington DC 20555 Washingron DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR Nn.. sreet. couty. Sale ieId ZIPCues) i (XC 19A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NC.

BLUE RIDGE LIMOSNE & TOURS SERVICES INC
98.DATED ISEE ITEM 11)

750,1 11ZER ST' 1 10A. MODIFICAlIONOF CON]RACTIORDER NO.
'NRC- 10-07-401

SPRINGFIELD VA 221512922 ___

1013. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 793229122 IFACILITY CODE 1 12-01-2006

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Otters 17 is extended. !7is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods;

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning ______. copies ot the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date soecified.

12. ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDAIA illuuredm B&R: 201a-40-51-F-191 JC: D2322 BOC: 252A APP: 3lX0200
NAICS: 485320" PSC: V212
DE-OBLIGATE: $10, 344.37

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) I A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spocily oulnonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B..THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES tstich as chanoes 1m1.•,pnym 0tolh, a11pprpnazin able. sic.I
SET FORTH WN ttEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.10311b.

1 C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. O0HER (Spuolytypeof odica•lion andatunontyI FAR 4.804-2 - Closeout

X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 7-1 is not. X i is required to sign this document and return - copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION 1Omanuoo by UCF section neeadlngr. including solicitatiosconlact subioct marlsr wilorteeasi1e.)

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate excess funds and close out the contract. Therefore, the obligated

amount is hereby decreased front $970,622.00 by $10,344.37 to $960,277.63.

Total Ceiling Value:

Total Obligated Value:

Period of Performance:

$960,277.63 (Changed)

$960,277.63 (Changed)

December 1, 2000 - November 30, 2011 (Unchanged)

All. other terms and conditions remain the same.

Excep as o•l•i•std herein. Ott terms and cosditio, Ot1 Ihet oourertt retereed n l 911 IIA. AS orWAas henototo chalnlged, roemsns un1ctlhang.ed and in full tome1 1 a1 1 1 e11 •,.

ISA. NAME- AND TIILE OF SIGNER (Type or prnt) I
I

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pnalI

Sharlene McCubbini

Contracting Officer

16B.UZr[ 7 ~sjoAM Enic Ir 6C. DlATE SIGNED

fIS tnalUrs of Contracting fi 0115)/ /
STANDARD FORM 30 IREV. 10.83)
1N5escriba15 by GSA - FAR l48 CFRI 53243

NSN 7540-O1.152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLT FEB 1N1214

'rEMPLAT! - AOM601


